COLORADO LIQUOR ENFORCEMENT

Fee Schedule

Effective January 1, 2015

State Administrative and Legal Fees

Subpoena Testimony - $200.00 for first 4 hours of appearance or on-call or travel time to court & mileage,
meals, and lodging at state employee per-diem rates. Actual hourly rate for all hours in excess of four (4).

Copy Cost | .25¢ per page.

License Type and Fees
Application Fee for New license

Application fee for New License with Concurrent review

Application fee Transfer of Ownership
Art License

Beer & Wine License

Beer & Wine License

Brew-Pub License

Club License

Hotel & Restaurant License

Hotel & Restaurant License with optional premises

Liquor licensed Drugstore
Liquor licensed Drugstore
Optional Premises License
Racetrack License City or
Resort Complex License
Retail Gaming Tavern License
Retail Liquor Store License
Retail Liquor Store License
Tavern License

Vintner's Restaurant

Related Fees and Permits

Annual Renewal application Fee

Addition of related facility Permits to existing
Resort Complex License (each)

Art Gallery Application

Art Gallery Permit

Art Gallery Renewal Application fee

Bed & Breakfast Permits

Branch Warehouse or Warehouse Storage Permit

Change of Location
Change of Trade name/Corporate name

Located In
City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County
City
County
City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County
City
County
City or County
County
City or County
City or County
City
County
City or County
City or County

Located In
City or County
City or County

City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County

Local Fee
$1000.00
$1000.00
$750.00
$41.25
$48.75
$63.75
$75.00
$41.25
$75.00
$75.00
$22.50
$37.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$22.50
$37.50
$75.00
$75.00

Local Fee
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$3.75
$100.00
$25.00
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00

State Fee
$600.00
$700.00
$600.00
$308.75
$351.25
$436.25
$750.00
$308.75
$500.00
$500.00
$227.50
$312.50
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$227.50
$312.50
$500.00
$750.00

State Fee
$0.00
$75.00

$0.00
$71.25
$0.00
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.00



Related Fees and Permits
Corp/LLC Change (per person) may be charged
for background investigation by local OR
state (not both) non Master File only
Duplicate License
Expansion-add Optional Premises to existing
Hotel and Restaurant
Hotel/Tavern Manager's Registration
Late Renewal Application Fee
Master file-State issued
Mini Bar Permit (No OAP contribution) with
Hotel/Restaurant license
Modification of Premises
Retail Warehouse Storage Permit
Special Events Permit (Liquor) per event
Special Events Permit (3.2%) per event
Temporary Permit
Winery Direct Shipper Permit

3.2% Beer Licensee Fees

Retail 3.2% Beer On Premises
Retail 3.2% Beer On Premises
Retail 3.2% Beer Off Premises
Retail 3.2% Beer Off Premises
Retail 3.2% Beer On/Off Premises
Retail 3.2% Beer On/Off Premises

* Per location (Max. $1000.00 and $250.00 per person).

Located In
City or County

City or County
City or County

City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County

City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County
City or County

Located In
City
County
City
County
City
County

Local Fee
$100.00

$0.00
$0.00

$75.00
$500.00
$0.00
$325.00

$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00

Local Fee
$3.75
$7.50
$3:5
$7.50
$3.75
$7.50

State Fee
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$75.00
$0.00

$25.00*
$0.00

$150.00
$100.00
$25.00
$10.00
$0.00
$50.00

State Fee
$96.25
$117.50
$96.25
$117.50
$96.25
$117.50



