COLORADO LIQUOR ENFORCEMENT Fee Schedule

Effective January 1, 2015

State Administrative and Legal Fees

Subpoena Testimony - \$200.00 for first 4 hours of appearance or on-call or travel time to court & mileage, meals, and lodging at state employee per-diem rates. Actual hourly rate for all hours in excess of four (4).

Copy Cost | .25¢ per page.

License Type and Fees	Located In	Local Fee	State Fee
Application Fee for New license	City or County	\$1000.00	\$600.00
Application fee for New License with Concurrent review	City or County	\$1000.00	\$700.00
Application fee Transfer of Ownership	City or County	\$750.00	\$600.00
Art License	City or County	\$41.25	\$308.75
Beer & Wine License	City	\$48.75	\$351.25
Beer & Wine License	County	\$63.75	\$436.25
Brew-Pub License	City or County	\$75.00	\$750.00
Club License	City or County	\$41.25	\$308.75
Hotel & Restaurant License	City or County	\$75.00	\$500.00
Hotel & Restaurant License with optional premises	City or County	\$75.00	\$500.00
Liquor licensed Drugstore	City	\$22.50	\$227.50
Liquor licensed Drugstore	County	\$37.50	\$312.50
Optional Premises License	City or County	\$75.00	\$500.00
Racetrack License City or	County	\$75.00	\$500.00
Resort Complex License	City or County	\$75.00	\$500.00
Retail Gaming Tavern License	City or County	\$75.00	\$500.00
Retail Liquor Store License	City	\$22.50	\$227.50
Retail Liquor Store License	County	\$37.50	\$312.50
Tavern License	City or County	\$75.00	\$500.00
Vintner's Restaurant	City or County	\$75.00	\$750.00
Deleted Free and Demoks	I anato d la	LeadEre	Ctata Faa
Related Fees and Permits	Located In	Local Fee	State Fee
Annual Renewal application Fee	City or County	\$100.00	\$0.00
Addition of related facility Permits to existing Resort Complex License (each)	City or County	\$100.00	\$75.00
Art Gallery Application	City or County	\$100.00	\$0.00
Art Gallery Permit	City or County	\$3.75	\$71.25
Art Gallery Renewal Application fee	City or County	\$100.00	\$0.00
Bed & Breakfast Permits	City or County	\$25.00	\$50.00
Branch Warehouse or Warehouse <i>Storage Permit</i>	City or County	\$0.00	\$100.00
Change of Location	City or County	\$750.00	\$150.00
Change of Trade name/Corporate name	City or County	\$0.00	\$50.00
change of trade name/corporate name	City of Courty	φυ.υυ	φυυ.υυ

Related Fees and Permits	Located In	Local Fee	State Fee
Corp/LLC Change (per person) may be charged	City or County	\$100.00	\$100.00
for background investigation by local OR			
state (not both) non Master File only			
Duplicate License	City or County	\$0.00	\$50.00
Expansion-add Optional Premises to existing	City or County	\$0.00	\$100.00
Hotel and Restaurant			
Hotel/Tavern Manager's Registration	City or County	\$75.00	\$75.00
Late Renewal Application Fee	City or County	\$500.00	\$0.00
Master file-State issued	City or County	\$0.00	\$25.00*
Mini Bar Permit (No OAP contribution) with	City or County	\$325.00	\$0.00
Hotel/Restaurant license			
Modification of Premises	City or County	\$0.00	\$150.00
Retail Warehouse Storage Permit	City or County	\$0.00	\$100.00
Special Events Permit (Liquor) per event	City or County	\$100.00	\$25.00
Special Events Permit (3.2%) per event	City or County	\$100.00	\$10.00
Temporary Permit	City or County	\$100.00	\$0.00
Winery Direct Shipper Permit	City or County	\$0.00	\$50.00
3.2% Beer Licensee Fees	Located In	Local Fee	State Fee
Retail 3.2% Beer On Premises	City	\$3.75	\$96.25
Retail 3.2% Beer On Premises	County	\$7.50	\$117.50
Retail 3.2% Beer Off Premises	City	\$3.75	\$96.25
Retail 3.2% Beer Off Premises	County	\$7.50	\$117.50
Retail 3.2% Beer On/Off Premises	City	\$3.75	\$96.25
Retail 3.2% Beer On/Off Premises	County	\$7.50	\$117.50

^{*} Per location (Max. \$1000.00 and \$250.00 per person).